and there can be no assurance that any adjustments will not be material.

The unaudited pro forma condensed combined financial statements are provided for
illustrative purposes only and do not purport to represent what the actual
consolidated results of operations or the consolidated financial position of LQ
would have been had the acquisition of ACPG been consummated on December 31,
2003 or September 30, 2005 nor are they necessarily indicative of future
consolidated results of operations or financial position.

   L Q Corporation, Inc.
   Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Combined Balance Sheet

   September 30, 2005
   (Dollars in thousands except per share data)

   Historical
   -----------   Pro Forma   Pro Forma
   L Q Corp   ACPG   Adjustments   Combined
   --------   -----------   -----------   ---------

ASSETS

CURRENT ASSETS:
   Cash   $ 5,930   $  --   $(2,991)(1)   $ 2,939
   Accounts receivable, net   --   1,159   (112)(2)   1,047
   Inventories   --   756   --   756
   Other   65   --   --   65
   -------   -------   -------   -------
   Total current assets   5,995   1,915   (3,103)   4,807

PROPERTY AND EQUIPMENT, NET   --   3   97 (3)   100

GOODWILL   --   410   (410)(4)   --
   (5)

INTANGIBLE ASSETS, NET   --   --   1,127 (3)   1,127
   -------   -------   -------   -------

TOTAL ASSETS   $ 5,995   $ 2,328   $(2,289)   $ 6,034
   =======   =======   =======   =======

LIABILITIES AND SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY

CURRENT LIABILITIES
   Accounts payable   $  --   $   13   $  --  (2)   $   13
   Accrued salaries, wages and commissions   --   137   (137)(2)   --
   Accrued warranty costs   --   26   --   26
   Accrued royalties   --   25   (25)   --
   Other accrued expenses   57   --   --   57
   -------   -------   -------   -------
   Total current liabilities   57   201   (162)   96

Edgar Filing: LQ CORP INC - Form 8-K

43

TOTAL LIABILITIES   57   201   (162)   96

COMMITMENTS AND CONTINGENCIES   --   --   --   (6)   --

SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY   5,938   2,127   (2,127)(7)   5,938
   -------   -------   -------   -------

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY   $ 5,995   $ 2,328   $(2,289)   $ 6,034
   =======   =======   =======   =======

   L Q Corporation, Inc.
   Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Combined Statements of Operations

   Nine Months Ended September 30, 2005
   (In thousands except share data)

   Historical
   -----------   Pro Forma   Pro Forma
   L Q Corp   ACPG   Adjustments   Combined
   --------   -----------   ------------   ---------

REVENUES   $  --   $ 4,838   $  --   $ 4,838

COST OF REVENUES   --   2,720   --   2,720
   -------   -------   -------   -------
   GROSS PROFIT   --   2,118   --   2,118
   -------   -------   -------   -------

OPERATING EXPENSES
   General and administrative   636   169   225(8)   1,199
   169(9)
   Product development   --   788   15(10)   803
   Sales and marketing   --   1,637   --   1,637
   Overhead allocation from Parent   --   225   (225)(8)   --
   -------   -------   -------   -------

   Total operating expenses   636   2,819   184   3,639
   -------   -------   -------   -------

LOSS FROM OPERATIONS   (636)   (701)   (184)   (1,521)

INTEREST INCOME   166   --   (81)(11)   85

OTHER (EXPENSE), NET   --   (38)   --   (38)

   -------   -------   -------   -------
LOSS BEFORE INCOME TAXES   (470)   (739)   (264)   (1,473)

INCOME TAXES   --   --   --   (12)   --

   -------   -------   -------   -------
NET LOSS   $  (470)   $  (739)   $  (264)   $(1,473)
   =======   =======   =======   =======

Edgar Filing: LQ CORP INC - Form 8-K

44

NET LOSS PER SHARE:
   Basic and diluted   $ (0.15)   $ (0.46)
   =======   =======

   Weighted average shares   3,214   3,214
   =======   =======

   L Q Corporation, Inc.
   Pro Forma Condensed Combined Statements of Operations

   Year Ended December 31, 2004
   (In thousands except share data)

   Historical
   ----------   Pro Forma   Pro Forma
   Adjustments   Combined
   L Q Corp   ACPG   (Unaudited)   (Unaudited)
   --------   ----------   -----------   ---------

REVENUES   $  --   $ 6,560   $  --   $ 6,560
COST OF REVENUES   --   3,549   --   3,549
   -------   -------   -------   -------
   GROSS PROFIT   --   3,011   --   3,011
   -------   -------   -------   -------

OPERATING EXPENSES
   General and administrative   968   243   300 (8)   1,736
   225 (9)
   Product development   --   1,603   19(10)   1,622
   Sales and marketing   --   2,256   --   2,256
   Overhead allocation from Parent   --   300   (300)(8)   --
   -------   -------   -------   -------

   Total operating expenses   968   4,402   244   5,614
   -------   -------   -------   -------

LOSS FROM OPERATIONS   (968)   (1,391)   (244)   (2,603)

INTEREST INCOME   148   --   (72)(11)   76

OTHER (EXPENSE), NET   (27)   --   --   (27)

   -------   -------   -------   -------
LOSS BEFORE INCOME TAXES   (847)   (1,391)   (316)   (2,554)

INCOME TAXES   --   --   --   (12)   --
   -------   -------   -------   -------
NET LOSS   $  (847)   $(1,391)   $  (316)   $(2,554)
   =======   =======   =======   =======

NET LOSS PER SHARE:
   Basic and diluted   $ (0.26)   $ (0.79)
   =======   =======

   Weighted average shares   3,232   3,232

Edgar Filing: LQ CORP INC - Form 8-K

45

   =======   =======